REGIONAL DISTRICT OF BULKLEY-NECHAKO

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2025

10:00-11:00 a.m. Stuart-Nechako Regional Hospital District Meeting
(Chair Greenaway, Directors Elphee, Lambert, McGuire,
Moutray, Moon, Parker, Storey, Wiebe, and Riis-Christianson)

11:00 a.m. RDBN Board Meeting
(All Directors)

12:00 - 1:00 p.m. Lunch - Staff Recognition

Following the Board In-Camera Meeting
Meeting (All Directors)

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF BULKLEY-NECHAKO MEETING SCHEDULE - 2025
March 13, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings July 10,2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
March 27, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
August 14, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

April 10, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
April 24, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings September 4, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

September 18, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

May 8, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
May 22, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings October 9, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
October 23, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
June 5, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
June 19, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings November 6, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

November 20, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

December 11, 2025 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

STATUTORY HOLIDAYS 2025

NCLGA Conference - May 12-15, 2025 (Prince Rupert, B.C.)
Keeping it Rural Conference - June 10-12, 2025 (Kelowna, B.C.)

Saturday, May 10, 2025
Saturday, August 16, 2025

Saturday, November 22, 2025

National Day for Truth
and Reconciliation
Thanksgiving Day
Remembrance Day
Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference -May 29-June 1, 2025 (Ottawa, ON) Family Day Monday, Feb. 17
Board/staff Event - August 21, 2025 Good Friday Friday, April. 18
Union of BC Municipalities Convention - September 21-26, 2025 (Vancouver, B.C.) Easter Monday Monday, Apr. 21
Victoria Day Monday, May 19
Canada Day Tuesday, July 1
BC Day Monday, Aug.4
North West Regional Hospital District Meeting Schedule Board/Staff Event Thursday, Aug. 21
Saturday, March 22, 2025 Labour Day Monday, Sept.1

Tuesday, Sept 30
Monday, Oct.13
Tuesday, Nov.11
Thursday, Dec. 25
Friday, Dec. 26



